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2023 Mankato Area Youth City Tournament
PeeWee’s Bumpers
Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Hcp Total Scholarship
Cena Lodes 48 70 69 75 156 370 $75.00
Winston Hovda 62 87 78 73 114 352 $75.00
Orlando Ricci 75 85 95 94 75 349 $75.00
Graham Hovda 64 76 78 82 108 344 $75.00

PeeWee’s No Bumpers
Berend Lodes 42 60 43 62 174 339 $75.00
Aubrey Fenner 64 61 60 88 108 317 $75.00
Arya Hultengren 72 61 73 78 84 296 $75.00
Aaron Schmidt 77 85 60 78 69 292 $75.00
Finn Stewart 81 51 59 56 57 223 $75.00

1st & 2nd place will receive trophies
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2023 Mankato Area Youth City Tournament
Doubles 299 & Below
Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Hcp Total Scholarship
Parker Hovda 96 104 145 140 342  $300.00
Jaxson Hovda 87 130 150 153 369 1533 $300.00
Arnold Feder 40 86 58 100 510 $200.00
Robert Feder 89 121 109 106 363 1453 $200.00
Brayden Hewitt 79 95 100 112 393 $175.00
Emmett Bartelt 70 117 122 93 420 1452 $175.00
Bradley Foster 88 78 105 118 366 $150.00
Micah Lindberg 98 105 161 131 336 1400 $150.00
Maddy Stahl 148 136 157 158 186 $36.50
Morgan Stewart 116 172 147 146 282 1384 $36.50
Caitlin Stahl 157 140 145 172 159 $20.00
Emily Schmidt 141 178 167 170 207 1338 $20.00
Brady Bartelt 181 192 162 185 87 $13.50
Cameron Barker 114 110 144 121 288 1289 $13.50
Hunter Bakeberg 173 141 142 165 111
Austyn Bakeberg 91 161 103 101 357 1281
Logan Jennings 140 155 139 174 210
Nyah Braam 134 120 121 124 228 1271
Cody Wachter 96 134 100 85 342
Greyson Willaert 115 105 105 105 285 1261

Cheyenne Johnson 169 196 196 149 123 $300.00
Logan Burgess 165 179 190 255 135 1423 $300.00
Ajay Oachs 177 212 221 192 99 $200.00
Landon Jennings 171 192 158 177 117 1368 $200.00
Braxton Wojcik 178 191 184 192 96 $175.00
Keaton Wojcik 167 166 164 233 129 1355 $175.00
Caden Hermanson 197 166 277 225 39 $150.00
Kyle Hermanson 191 191 224 145 57 1324 $150.00
Aiden Lau 157 172 167 154 159 $33.00
Cody Lau 193 167 259 182 51 1311 $33.00
Corban Oachs 218 204 227 254 0 $20.00
Evan Braam 199 226 182 183 33 1309 $20.00
Tyler Dorn 192 191 219 181 54 $10.00
Caleb Polz 132 122 139 145 234 1285 $10.00
Dylan Jensen 165 147 189 170 135
Jacob Watson 175 158 184 180 105 1268
Kaden Habinger 148 142 148 153 186
Anthony McVenes 181 183 173 184 87 1256
        
         

 

Doubles 300 & Above
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2023 Mankato Area Youth City Tournament
Singles
149 & Below Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Hcp Total Scholarship
Brayden Hewitt 79 118 152 145 393 808 $300.00
Austyn Bakeberg 91 153 129 134 357 773 $200.00
Emily Schmidt 141 191 212 152 207 762 $175.00
Arnold Feder 40 65 82 84 510 741 $150.00
Parker Hovda 96 146 132 110 342 730 $35.00
Bradley Foster 88 149 108 106 366 729 $28.00
Micah Lindberg 98 113 133 138 336 720 $23.00
Caleb Polz 132 131 163 182 234 710 $18.00
Kaden Habinger 148 171 164 187 186 708 $15.00
Jaxson Hovda 87 122 119 91 369 701 $7.00
Logan Jennings 140 153 167 168 210 698
Robert Feder 89 112 99 122 363 696
Emmett Bartelt 70 80 102 92 420 694
Morgan Stewart 116 157 143 84 282 666
Nyah Braam 134 148 167 122 228 665
Cameron Barker 114 137 87 150 288 662
Cody Wachter 96 92 85 143 342 662
Maddy Stahl 148 170 148 150 186 654

 
Singles 150 & Above
Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Hcp Total Scholarship
Logan Burgess 165 201 245 190 135 771 $300.00
Caden Hermanson 197 229 277 205 39 750 $200.00
Tyler Dorn 192 246 235 174 54 709 $175.00
Jacob Watson 175 158 243 180 105 686 $150.00
Ajay Oachs 177 203 181 202 99 685 $35.00
Brady Bartelt 181 212 213 167 87 679 $30.00
Landon Jennings 171 198 185 169 117 669 $25.00
Cody Lau 193 205 195 213 51 664 $20.00
Keaton Wojcik 167 194 182 138 129 643 $15.00
Anthony McVenes 181 184 204 165 87 640 $8.00
Kyle Hermanson 191 180 201 200 57 638
Aiden Lau 157 172 138 167 159 636
Dylan Jensen 165 171 166 159 135 631
Caitlin Stahl 157 153 142 170 159 624
Cheyenne Johnson 169 166 170 158 123 617
Hunter Bakeberg 173 140 154 196 111 601
Evan Braam 199 163 193 191 33 580
Corban Oachs 218 188 216 166 0 570
Braxton Wojcik 178 154 157 145 96 552
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2023 Mankato Area Youth City Tournament
All Events 149 & Below
Name Average Doubles Singles Hcp Total Scholarship
Brayden Hewitt 79 700 808 393 1508 $100.00
Jaxson Hovda 87 802 701 369 1503 $75.00
Austyn Bakeberg 91 722 773 357 1495 $37.50
Arnold Feder 40 754 741 510 1495 $37.50
Emily Schmidt 141 722 762 207 1484
Parker Hovda 96 731 730 342 1461
Micah Lindberg 98 733 720 336 1453
Emmett Bartelt 70 752 694 420 1446
Morgan Stewart 116 747 666 282 1413
Bradley Foster 88 667 729 366 1396
Robert Feder 89 699 696 363 1395
Logan Jennings 140 678 698 210 1376
Caleb Polz 132 640 710 234 1350
Kaden Habinger 148 629 708 186 1337
Cameron Barker 114 663 662 288 1325
Cody Wachter 96 661 662 342 1323
Maddy Stahl 148 637 654 186    1291
Nyah Braam 134 593 665 228 1258

All Events 150 & Above
Logan Burgess 165 759 771 135 1530 $100.00
Caden Hermanson 197 707 750 39 1457 $75.00
Ajay Oachs 177 724 685 99 1409 $50.00
Tyler Dorn 192 645 709 54 1354 $25.00
Keaton Wojcik 167 692 643 129 1335
Cody Lau 193 659 664 51 1323
Landon Jennings 171 644 669 117 1313
Jacob Watson 175 627 686 105 1313
Brady Bartelt 181 626 679 87 1305
Aiden Lau 157 652 636 159 1288
Cheyenne Johnson 169 664 617 123 1281
Dylan Jensen 165 641 631 135 1272
Anthony McVenes 181 627 640 87 1267
Kyle Hermanson 191 617 638 57 1255
Corban Oachs 218 685 570 0 1255
Caitlin Stahl 157 616 624 159 1240
Braxton Wojcik 178 663 552 96 1215
Evan Braam 199 624 580 33 1204
Hunter Bakeberg 173 559 601 111 1160
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